
国見町

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

　国見保健福祉センター

　国見中学校

　旧竹田津小学校体育館 　国見町竹田津3606番地2

　竹田津保育所

　竹田津地区公民館

　国見温泉　あかねの郷

AED設置場所

　国見町伊美2830番地

　国見町伊美2830番地

　国見町伊美3884番地

　国見町伊美4103番地

　国見町竹田津3610番地1

　国見町竹田津3601番地1

　国見町赤根2064番地3

　国見町赤根180番地

　国見町中850番地

　国見町中850番地

　国見町伊美2305番地1

　国見町伊美2225番地1

　国見中学校体育館

　国見B&G海洋センター

　国見野球場

　国見町小熊毛62番地2

　国見町小熊毛101番地

　国見町向田249番地

設置施設 住所

　国見町岐部536番地

　国見町小熊毛62番地2

　熊毛地区公民館

　向田公民館

　国見ふるさと展示館

　旧熊毛小学校体育館

　熊毛保育所

　湯の郷　渓泉

　国見小学校

　国見小学校体育館

　国見生涯学習センターみんなんかん


