AED設置場所

国見町	設置施設	住所
1	旧竹田津小学校体育館	国見町竹田津3606番地2
2	竹田津保育所	国見町竹田津3610番地1
3	竹田津地区公民館	国見町竹田津3601番地1
4	国見温泉 あかねの郷	国見町赤根2064番地3
5	湯の郷 渓泉	国見町赤根180番地
6	国見小学校	国見町中850番地
7	国見小学校体育館	国見町中850番地
8	国見生涯学習センターみんなんかん	国見町伊美2305番地1
9	国見保健福祉センター	国見町伊美2225番地1
10	国見中学校	国見町伊美2830番地
11	国見中学校体育館	国見町伊美2830番地
12	国見B&G海洋センター	国見町伊美3884番地
13	国見野球場	国見町伊美4103番地
14	国見ふるさと展示館	国見町岐部536番地
15	旧熊毛小学校体育館	国見町小熊毛62番地2
16	熊毛保育所	国見町小熊毛62番地2
17	熊毛地区公民館	国見町小熊毛101番地
18	向田公民館	国見町向田249番地